
OFFICIAL DATES US HOLIDAYS MALAYSIAN HOLIDAYS DATE/S OBSERVED 

Jan 1 (Sunday) New Year's Day   Jan 2 (Monday) 

3rd Monday in Jan B’day of Martin Luther King, Jr   Jan 16 (Monday) 

Jan 23 & 24  

(Mon & Tues) 
  Chinese New Year (2 days) 

Jan 23 & 24  

(Mon & Tues) 

Feb 5 (Sunday)   Prophet Muhammad's B'day Feb 6 (Monday) 

Feb 7 (Tuesday)   Thaipusam Feb 7 (Tuesday) 

3rd Monday in Feb Washington's Birthday   Feb 20 (Monday) 

May 5 (Saturday)   Wesak Day May 4 (Friday) 

Last Monday in May Memorial Day   May 28 (Monday) 

Jul 4 (Wednesday) Independence Day   Jul 4 (Wednesday) 

Aug 19 & 20  

(Sun & Mon)* 
  Hari Raya Puasa (2 days) 

Aug 20 & 21  

(Mon & Tues)* 

Aug 31 (Friday)   National Day Aug 31 (Friday) 

1st Monday in Sep American Labor Day   Sep 3 (Monday) 

2nd Monday in Oct Columbus Day   Oct 8 (Monday) 

Oct 26 (Friday)*   Hari Raya Qurban Oct 26 (Friday)* 

Nov 11 (Sunday) Veterans Day   Nov 12 (Monday) 

Nov 13 (Tuesday)*   Deepavali Nov 13 (Tuesday)* 

4th Thursday in Nov Thanksgiving Day   Nov 22 (Thursday) 

Dec 25 (Tuesday) Christmas Day   Dec 25 (Tuesday) 

* Subject to change 

 


